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2014 NAFS Participating Vendor List 
Below is a list of vendors that school districts throughout Alaska have used in sourcing products that qualify for the Nutritional Alaska Foods in Schools 
(NAFS) grant money.  For your convenience, we have sorted the vendors by product type.  Some vendors have access to multiple product types; in 
that case we have categorized them as “OTHER.”  For more specific information on what products the different vendors carry, we recommend you 
cross reference the Alaska Grown Source Book available at http://dnr.alaska.gov/ag/sourcebook/index.htm   
and the ASMI Suppliers Directory at http://suppliers.alaskaseafood.org/  
 
4-H animals purchased at Junior Livestock Auctions do qualify for the NAFS grant so long as they are processed in a USDA certified slaughter facility.  
 

 

Business Name Product Contact Name Phone City Email Website

10th and M Seafods Seafood (800) 770-2722 Anchorage tenmsea@alaska.net www.10thandmseafoods.com

Alaska Finest Seafood Seafood (907) 223-3323 Soldotna support@alaskasfinestseafood.com http://www.alaskasfinestseafood.com/ 

Alaska Glacier Seafood Seafood (907) 790-3590 Juneau info@alaskaglacierseafoods.com http://www.alaskaglacierseafoods.com/

Copper River Seafoods Seafood (907) 522-7806 Several quality@crsalaska.com http://www.copperriverseafoods.com/

EC Phillips Seafood (907) 247-7975       Ketchikan ecp@ecphillipsalaska.com http://ecphillipsalaska.com/ 

Favco Seafood (907) 278-1525 Anchorage favco@favco.net http://www.favcoinc.com/

F/V MY Girl Seafood (907) 246-4284 Naknek sjalvarez@aol.com

Jerry's Meats and Seafoods Seafood (907) 789-5142 Juneau jerrysmeats@acsalaska.net http://www.jerrysmeats.com/

Kodiak Wildsource Seafood (907)486-4449 Kodiak info@kodiakwildsource.com http://kodiakwildsource.com/

Kwikpak Fisheries, LLC Seafood (907) 644-0326 Several marilyn @ kwikpakfisheries.com http://kwikpakfisheries.com/

New Sagaya- Midtown Seafood (907) 283-4843 Anchorage seafoodorders@newsagaya.com www.newsagaya.com 

North Pacific Seafoods Seafood (206) 726-9900 Seattle info@npsi.us http://www.northpacificseafoods.com/

Norton Sound Seafoods Seafood (907) 443-2304 Nome rich@nsedc.com www.nortonsoundseafood.com

Pinkies Fish Market Seafood (907) 321-9453 Juneau http://pinkiesmarket.com/

Prime Select Seafoods Seafood (907) 424-7750 Cordova salmon@pssifish.com http://pssifish.com/ 

Seabear Company Seafood (800) 645-3474   Anacortes, WA smokehouse@seabear.com https://www.seabear.com/index.cfm

Seafood Producers Coop Seafood (907) 747-5811 Sitka jreynolds@spcsales.com http://www.spcsales.com/

Seafood Sales Seafood (907) 424-7764 Cordova

Sitka Sound Seafoods Seafood (907) 747-6662 Sitka http://www.northpacificseafoods.com/

Taco Loco Seafood (907) 561-1648 Anchorage taco.loco@acsalaska.net http://www.tacolocoalaska.com/

Taku Smokeries Seafood 1(800)-582-5122 Juneau mailorder@takusmokeries.com http://www.takustore.com/

Tonka Seafoods Seafood 1(888) 560-3662 Petersburg info@Tonkaseafoods.com http://tonkaseafoods.com/

Trident Seafoods Corporation Seafood (800) 322-7552 Several smokedsales@tridentseafoods.com http://www.kasilof.com/

Tustemena Smokehouse Seafood (907) 260-3401 Soldotna fred@tustumenasmokehouse.com http://www.tustumenasmokehouse.com/

Black Bear Farms Livestock/ Meat Robert Shumaker (907) 745-2807 Palmer bshu@mtaonline.net

Delta Meat and Sausage Livestock/ Meat (907) 895-4006 Delta Junction deltameat@deltameat.com www.deltameat.com

Huffman Ranch Livestock/ Meat Fritz Wozniak (907) 347-7807 Fairbanks wozniak@gci.net

Jerry's Meats and Seafoods Livestock/ Meat (907) 789-5142 Juneau jerrysmeats@acsalaska.net http://www.jerrysmeats.com/

Mat-Valley Meats Livestock/ Meat (907)-357-9215  Wasilla http://www.mvmeat.com/servlet/content/

contact__amp__location.html

Mid-State Meats Livestock/ Meat Jerry Marlow (907) 590-1325 North Pole zannymarlow@hotmail.com

Mt. McKinley Meats Livestock/ Meat Frank Huffman (907) 745-5232 Palmer frank.huffman@alaska.gov

Northern Lights Smokery Livestock/ Meat Thomas Cumps (907) 772-4608 St Petersburg wildsalmon@nlsmokeries.com http://nlsmokeries.com/

Teddy's Tasty Meats Livestock/ Meat (907) 562-2320 Anchorage

Van Wyhe Family Farms Livestock/ Meat Terry Van Whye (907) 822-5640 Copper Center tvanwyhe@cvinternet.net
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18 Meadows Produce/ Farm Product George Campell (907) 767-5589 Haines outbacvk@alaska.net

Alaska Berries Produce/ Farm Product (907) 252-8511  Soldotna alaskaberries@alaska.net http://www.alaskaberries.com/ 

Alaska Chip Company Produce/ Farm Product Ralph Carney (907) 349-2447 Anchorage ralph@akchip.com www.akchip.com

Alaska Wildberry Produce/ Farm Product (907) 562-8858  Anchorage http://alaskawildberryproducts.com/abou

t-us/wild-berry-stores.html

Alaska Wild Harvest Produce/ Farm Product Dulce East (907) 373-1309 Palmer dulce@alaskabirchsyrup.com www.alaskabirchsyrup.com

Arctic Organics Produce/ Farm Product River Bean (907)746-1087 Palmer info@arcticorganics.com http://arcticorganics.com/ 

Annie's Greenhouse Produce/ Farm Product Ann Dolney 907-479-6921 Fairbanks annsgreenhouses@yahoo.com http://anns-greenhouses.com/

Birch Boy Wholesale Produce/ Farm Product Susan Humphrey (907) 314-0121 Haines birchboy@aptalaska.net http://www.birchboy.com/

Black Bear Farms Produce/ Farm Product Robert Shumaker (907) 745-2807 Palmer bshu@mtaonline.net

Charlies Produce/AK Carrot 

Comp.

Produce/ Farm Product Nathan Root (907) 258-1412 Anchorage http://www.charliesproduce.com/anchor

age/

Chena Hot Springs Farm Produce/ Farm Product Bernie Carl (907) 488-1505 Fairbanks recycle@polarnet.com chenahotsprings.com

Columbine Farm Produce/ Farm Product Spencer Douthit (860) 501-1415 Haines spencer.douthit@gmail.com

Dart-AM Farms, LLC Produce/ Farm Product John Dart (907) 488-4923 North Pole jdart@alaska.com manleyhotspringsproduce.com

Denali Honey Produce/ Farm Product Alan/ Amanda McCaleb (907) 683-2766 Healy http://www.denalihoney.com/About-

Us.html 

Denali Organic Growers Produce/ Farm Product Jimmie Hendricks (907) 388-0657 Healy jimmiehendricks@netscape.net aweinspires.com

Dick Allen's Honeybees Produce/ Farm Product Dick Allen (907) 243-3674 Anchorage dronebee@mac.com

DiTomaso- Bell's Nursery 

(includes freight)

Produce/ Farm Product (907) 276-8343 Anchorage http://www.bellsnurseryalaska.com/

Down to Earth U-Pick 

Garden

Produce/ Farm Product Lori Adams (907) 747-8227 Sitka dale.adams1@acsalaska.net downtoearthupick.blogspot.com

Farragut Farms Produce/ Farm Product (715) 210-5383 Petersburg

Food Services of America Produce/ Farm Product 907.344.9400 Anchorage http://www.fsafood.com/main/serviceare

as/Anchorage.aspx/

Frontier Farms Produce/ Farm Product Bill/Rita Spencer (907) 832-5280 Nenana

JB Farms Produce/ Farm Product Jon Bernard (907) 895-4081 Delta Junction

Johnson Family Farm LLC Produce/ Farm Product William Johnson (907) 374-1822 Fairbanks info@jffalaska.com www.jffalaska.com

Merry Weather Farms Produce/ Farm Product Amy Daugherty (907) 463-2568 Juneau amymasser@gmail.com

Meyers Farm Produce/ Farm Product Tim Meyers (907) 543-1270 Bethel meyersfarm@gmail.com www.meyersfarm.net

Palmer Produce Produce/ Farm Product Paul Huppert (907) 745-3875 Palmer produce@alaska.net

Pioneer Produce Produce/ Farm Product Jennifer Becker (907) 388-5939 Delta Junction pioneer_produce@yahoo.com

Rosie Creek Farm Produce/ Farm Product Michael Emers (907) 479-3642 Ester mike@rosiecreekfarm.com

Sitka Local Foods Network Produce/ Farm Product http://sitkalocalfoodsnetwork.org/

Spinach Creek Farm Produce/ Farm Product Pete Mayo (907) 455-6043 Fairbanks spinachcreek@gci.net

The Garden Produce/ Farm Product Tonna Parker (907) 518-4047 Petersburg

VanderWeele Farms Produce/ Farm Product Roger VanderWeele (907) 745-3597 Palmer

Warehouse Mountain Farm Produce/ Farm Product Mark Hermann (907) 842-7150 Dillingham

Nordic Eggs Poultry/ Products Dianne Christiansen (907) 772-9375 Petersburg killfish@gci.net

Alaska Flour Company Grains Bryce Wrigley (907) 895-4033 Delta Junction bjwrigley@gmail.com www.alaskaflourcompany.com

Northern Lights Dairy Dairy Lois Lintelman (907) 895-4824 Delta Junction nldinc@acsalaska.net

Fred Meyers Other See Local Store

Haines Packing Company Other (907) 766-2828 Haines http://hainespacking.com/

Home Grown Market Other (907) 452-6238 Fairbanks http://www.alaskahomegrown.com/

Quality Sales Other 907-458-0000 Fairbanks service@qualitysales.net http://qualitysales.net/

Super Bear Market Other (907) 789-0173 Juneau superbearsupermarket.com 
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SPAN Alaska Other 1-800-257-7726 Several http://www.spanalaska.com/html/index.h

tml

Takshanuk Watershed CouncilOther (907) 766-3542 Haines http://takshanuk.org/

Coastal Cold Storage Other (907) 772-4177 Petersburg http://www.coastalcoldstoragealaska.co

m/

40 Mile Air Transportation (907) 883-5191   Tok fortymi@aptalaska.net http://fortymileair.com/

Airland Transport Transportation Multiple http://airlandak.com/home.html

Alaska Seaplanes Transportation (907) 789-3331  Juneau info@flyalaskaseaplanes.com  http://www.flyalaskaseaplanes.com/

Alaska Air Cargo Transportation Steve Carlisle (907) 266-7818 Western US E-mail Cargo Department http://www.alaskaair.com/content/cargo/

cargo-home.aspx

Alaska Airlines Transportation 1-800-252-7522 https://www.alaskaair.com/feedback http://www.alaskaair.com/

Alaska Central Express Transportation (907) 334-5100

(888) 722-0232

Anchorage info@aceaircargo.com http://www.aceaircargo.com/

Alaska Marine Lines Transportation 1-800-326-8346 

(206) 764-8346

Seattle, WA  amlcsc@lynden.com http://www.lynden.com/aml/

American Fast Freight Transportation (253) 926-5000 Fife, WA  http://www.americanfast.com/conta

ct/index.lasso

http://www.americanfast.com/

Bristol Bay Air Transportation (907) 842-2570 Dillingham bayair@hughes.net http://www.bayair-alaska.com/

C & D Delivery Transportation (907) 457-2182 Fairbanks candddelivery@rocketmail.com http://www.candddelivery.com/

Coastal Transport Transportation Dutch Harbor http://coastaltransportation.com/

Cordova Transport Transportation (907) 424-3124 Cordova

Era/ Ravn Airlines Transportation (907) 248-4422 Anchorage erafreight@flyera.com https://www.flyravn.com/

Everts Air Cargo Transportation (907) 243-0009 

(907) 450-2300

Several http://www.evertsair.com/pages/con

tact_us/contact.php

http://www.evertsair.com/

Gateway Freight Transportation 1 905 315 1557  Burlington, 

Ontario, 

Canada

http://www.gatewayfrt.com/contact-

us.asp

http://www.gatewayfrt.com/

Grant Air Transportation See Website See Website res@flygrant.com http://www.flygrant.com/

Harris Air Transportation (907) 966-3050 

(877) 966-3050

Sitka info@harrisair.com http://www.harrisair.com/

Island Air Transportation (888) 387.8989 Craig Info@IslandAirX.com http://www.islandairx.com/

Northern Air Cargo Transportation (907) 243-3331      

   1 (800) 727-

2141

Anchorage customercare@nac.aero http://www.nac.aero/

Northland Services Transportation 1-800-426-3113  Seattle, WA CustomerService@northlandservice

s.com

http://www.northlandservices.com/

Samson Tug and Barge Transportation Eric Warga (907) 424-3399 Cordova ericwarga@samsontug.com http://www.samsontug.com/

Servant Air Transportation 1-877-487-4400 Kodiak info@servantair.net http://www.servantair.net/home.html

Shannon's Air Transportation (907) 842-2735 Dillingham

Tatonduk Outfitters Transportation http://www.evertsair.com/pages/compan

y/history.php
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*Please note: This list only includes vendors who have participated in NAFS as of March 14, 2014.   
 
Many vendors may qualify, but have not participated in the program in the past.  Please reference the Alaska Grown Source Book available at 
http://dnr.alaska.gov/ag/sourcebook/index.htm and the ASMI Suppliers Directory at http://suppliers.alaskaseafood.org/ for the most up-to-date listings. 
 

Questions can be directed to Amy Pettit with the Alaska Division of Agriculture: Amy.Pettit@alaska.gov 
 

Warbelows Air Transportation (888) 459-6250; 

(907) 474-0518 

 Fairbanks fly<at>warbelows.com http://www.warbelows.com/

Wrights Air Transportation (907) 474-0502 Fairbanks reservations@wrightairservice.com http://wrightairservice.com/

Yute Air Transportation (907) 543-3003 Anchorage, 

Bethel

yuteaircharter@gmail.com http://www.yuteair.net/

 


